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AGRAFE A ENRUBANNER @ 6,5 mm FIXATION FAISCEAU DE CABLAGE

Matieres

POLYAMIDE 66

*

Correspondances constructeurs
CITROEN - PEUGEOT

Code article

10482

Nb de
références

1

Informations techniques

13
14
D1
F1

6555WW

DS AUTOMOBILES

Nb de Conditionnement
piéces
20 SACHET

36.3 mm
9.7 mm
6.5 mm

0.6 - 5.1 mm

6555WW




Correspondances constructeurs*
FORD Finis 6329678 FORD N° Technique EOVB13A506CA

RENAULT 8200270441
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